Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 1
Product Sales Prices
Product Category: 8 Electrofusion fittings
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
EF--ELECTROFUSION.JOINTS 0.00
EF-E-32 Electrofusion 32mm Elbow 90 Degrees 14.08
EF-E-63 Electrofusion 63mm Elbow 90 Degrees 29.43
EF-E-63-150-F Electrofusion Transition 90 deg Elbow 63mm x 1.5" Female 55.11
EF-E-63-200-F Electrofusion Transition 90 deg Elbow 63mm x 2" Female 57.31
EF-E45-63 Electrofusion Elbow 63mm 45 Degrees 29.38
EF-R-50-32 Electrofusion Reducer 50mm x 32mm 17.90
EF-R-63-32 Electrofusion Reducer 63mm x 32mm 15.50
EF-R-63-50 Electrofusion Reducer 63mm x 50mm 17.86
EF-RT-50-32-50 EF Branch Reducing Tee 50 x 32 x 50 27.07
EF-SC-32 Electrofusion 32mm Straight Coupler 6.03
EF-SC-63 Electrofusion 63mm Straight Coupler 11.17
EF-T-32 Electrofusion 32mm Tee 14.08
EF-T-63 Electrofusion 63mm Tee 29.91
EF-U-32 Electrofusion U-bend for Boreholes (32mm Pipe) 41.00
Product Category: 34 POLYPROPYLENE FITTINGS
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
EF-A-63-150-F Electrofusion Transition Adaptor 63mm x 1.5" Female 57.00
EF-RT-63-32-63 Electrofusion Branch Reducing Tee 63x32x63 (Plasson) 38.61